INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

P SA ‘[__:E ;B *il, ﬁ Eﬁ 15} E BE IL-\\ Bl All Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2023 INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

TVN ST523 02 ABO E

@ Appearance & Shape

NQ TECHNOLOGY Ca

——
| —

JE% NOTICE: All Specifications are subject to change without notice Page 1/4
1. RS INPAQ T RHTA TH  SRBEAEREE  BIIBEER  DFSTEN -
2R HERBSERERIE  MBTH  BRERZEMRREETSYE -

£ 3
PGS A EHRE | _ oo
URL: www.inpaqg.com.tw ; www.inpaggp.com TEL:+886-37-585-55 EMAIL:info@inpag.com.tw Updated 2023/10/13

INPAG TECHNOLOGY



ERNEROERAT
rSA

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

All Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Copyright © 2023 INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

@ Specification
L size(mm)

W size(mm)

T size(mm)

Size codelnch (mm)
Direction Bi/Uni
Channel

VRWM (V) Max

Cp (pF) Typical

Cp (pF) Max

Ipp (A)

ESD Contact Discharge (V)

ESD Air Discharge (V)

1.6

1.6

0.8
SOT523

Bi Direction
2

5

10.5

15

25

25
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% Notices

Transient protection for low speed signal lines
- Computers and peripherals

- Portable electronics

- Other electronics equipments communication systems

@ Packing

Standard package

Packing Reel (Inch) Carrier tape quantity (KPCS) Piece weight (gram) MSL Level

7 Plastic type 3 0.0034652 3

P: 4
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@ Characteristic curve
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